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Rientonen Robin
OjalaKristian
Pihlajamaki Ukko
Ménnikkd Niki
Saari Vertti
Soini Sara
llomé&ki Mimosa
Sillanpaa Niilo
Laine Luka
Vuorinen Juulia
Mononen Juho
PihlajaJuho
Paakkarinen Jimi
Rajala Eemil
Luoma-aho Julius
Peltomaki Lauri
Soini Nuutti
Paalanen Veeti
Nikula Tatu
Alaranta Aatu
Peltomaki Saku
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Patana

Kuhalordi

Lappajarvi

Yhteensd
42
31
28
28
20
14
11
10
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